AlphaNetTM IDH2
XM2 Embedded Transponder
 Uses existing headend equipment
 Compatible with ANSI/SCTE HMS standards
 Single transponder supports up to six power supplies and generator
 Optional VoIP testing features
 System control
 Used with EDSM interface card

 Transponder (ANSI/SCTE 38-3)
 Alarm/Trap (ANSI/SCTE 38-1 and 38-2)
Ordering Information
Battery Sense Wire Kits
   XP-BSC-3-6: 1x36V, 6ft 874-842-21
   XP-BSC-3-9: 1x36V, 9ft 874-842-27
   XP-BSC-6-9: 2x36V, 9ft 874-842-28
   XP-BSC-4-6: 1x48V, 6ft 874-841-21
   XP-BSC-8-6: 2x48V, 6ft 874-841-20
   XP-BSC-4-9: 1x48V, 9ft 874-841-25
   XP-BSC-8-9: 2x48V, 9ft 874-841-24
 Extended wire lengths available. Contact Alpha for ordering information.
 SI-XM2-KIT (XM2): Additional XM2 Interface Kit
 SI-XM2V-KIT (XM2VP): Includes SI adaptor and integration kit
for connecting an additional power